
FERMENTORS
20 Litre Brew Bucket with Tap
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Easy-to-clean food-grade fermentation bucket with 20Litres capacity.•
Comes with a Tap to pour your brew easily into bottles or growlers.•
Bucket’s construction is very solid and has a heavy-duty handle for moving while full.•
This fermentor is easy to clean and store when, not in use•
Perfect for 20 Litre batches.•

Features :

www.kromebrew.in

HTTP://www.kromebrew.in


 
594mm

23in  

267mm
11in

 
384mm

15in  

321mm
13in

 
389mm

15in  
322mm

13in

Tap

 
28mm

1in  

www.kromebrew.in
Krome Dispense reserves the right to make revisions to product specifications without any notice
For most updated specification sheet , go to 

Product Dimensions:-

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 2
01

7 
Kr

om
e 

D
is

pe
ns

e.
 A

ll 
R

ig
ht

s 
R

es
er

ve
d

Asia:- +91-8195888022

R
ev

is
io

n 
# 

1 
- 

HTTP://www.kromebrew.in

	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


